SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Free State

FS192 - Dihlabeng

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DIKWANKWETLA PARTY OF SOUTH
AFRICA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

Total
Valid
Votes

238

25,299

100

177

8,267

2,610

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.56 %

59.86 %

0.24 %

0.42 %

19.56 %

0.00 %

6.18 %

Total
Valid
Votes

242

27,565

237

273

9,285

3,094

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.58 %

66.02 %

0.57 %

0.65 %

22.24 %

7.41 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
480 0.57 %
52,864 62.92 %
337 0.40 %
450 0.54 %
17,552 20.89 %
0 -
5,704 6.79 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
212 0.51 %
27,664 66.25 %
236 0.57 %
300 0.72 %
9,153 21.92 %
77 0.18 %
3,047 7.30 %

Total
Valid
Votes

692

80,528

573

750

26,705

77

8,751

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.55 %

64.03 %

0.46 %

0.60 %

21.23 %

0.06 %

6.96 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
INDEPENDENT 4,697 11.11 % - - 4,697 5.59 % - - 4,697 3.73%
LEIHLO LA SETJHABA RAINBOW 208 0.49 % 312 0.75% 520 0.62 % 284 0.68 % 804 0.64 %
PEOPLES ALLIANCE 0 0.00 % - - 0 - 52 0.12 % 52 0.04 %
UNITED FRONT OF CIVICS 0 0.00 % - - 0 - 23 0.06 % 23 0.02 %
UNITED RESIDENTS FRONT 51 0.12 % 99 0.24 % 150 0.18 % 64 0.15% 214 0.17 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 619 1.46 % 644 1.54% 1,263 1.50 % 643 1.54% 1,906 1.52 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 125,772 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast 129,487

Total Voter Turnout
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